
Mechanical Permit Activity Report - May 2023

Permit 

Number Issued Date Address Applicant Owner Business Name Description

Total Permit 

Fee Parcel No.

M23-0370 5/2/2023 3533 ECLIPSE CIR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

TOM GIESE SCHUMACHER, AARON W GIESE SHEET METAL Install a new 2.5 ton AC unit $27.60 1033227006

M23-0418 5/2/2023 1491 W 5TH ST, Main , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

TOM GIESE PAULSEN, BAILEY J GIESE SHEET METAL Replace a 3-ton AC unit $27.60 1026235012

M23-0419 5/8/2023 1094 W LOCUST ST, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

TOM GIESE BROESSEL, LYNEA S GIESE SHEET METAL Replace a 1.5 ton AC unit $27.60 1023253002

M23-0423 5/2/2023 1233 MILLER RD, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52003

MATTHEW SPLINTER HAUFE, MITCHELL B ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace a70,000 btu furnace, a 2.5 ton 

AC unit and gas piping

$60.60 1502227013

M23-0427 5/3/2023 820 KELLY LN, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 

52003

BILL BIRCH KIEFFER, LORAS W & ANNA MAE BIRCH HEATING & COOLING INC Replace furnace $27.60 1035331006

M23-0431 5/2/2023 855 KAUFMANN AVE, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER MCCARTY, RITA M ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace a 70,000 btu furnace and a 2-ton 

AC unit

$45.20 1014451026

M23-0435 5/5/2023 2281 PASADENA DR, Residential 54, 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER LANGEL, DANIEL J ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace a 70,000 btu furnace and a 2.5 

ton AC unit for Unit #54

$45.20 1022168004

M23-0436 5/8/2023 1593 MT PLEASANT ST, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

BILL BIRCH PAPENTHIEN, ROBERT W & ANGELA S BIRCH HEATING & COOLING INC Install a gas log set $22.65 1023461018

M23-0441 5/4/2023 94 GANDOLFO ST, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

TODD GEISLER HUSCHITT, CARL J & MICHELLE L GEISLER BROTHERS CO Replace 60,000 btu furnace $27.60 1026327013

M23-0443 5/2/2023 2220 EVERGREEN DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

JASON BRIMEYER EGGERS, BRIAN A & JANE E BRIMEYER HEATING & COOLING Replace a 60,000 btu furnace and a 2-ton 

AC unit

$45.20 1022176034

M23-0444 5/2/2023 745 ENGLISH LN, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52003

JED FREIBURGER PILLARD, BRIAN M & JENNIFER A FREIBURGER HEATING AND COOLING 

LLC

Install a chimney liner $27.60 1036179015

M23-0445 5/3/2023 1670 EARL DR, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

BRETT MILBERT FENNEL, GEROLD G & KATHY J SERVICE ONE Install a 2.5 ton AC unit $27.60 1027106003

M23-0446 5/8/2023 3562 ECLIPSE CIR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

MATTHEW SPLINTER BUERGER, KAREN K ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace a 70,000 btu furnace and a 2-ton 

AC unit

$45.20 1028454014

M23-0447 5/22/2023 1605 AGGIE ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52002

MATTHEW SPLINTER ABILIT HOLDINGS (SUNSET PARK PLACE) 

LLC

ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace a 2-ton AC unit $27.60 1028127018

M23-0448 5/25/2023 944 CLEVELAND AVE, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

MATTHEW SPLINTER EVARTS, TERRY J & SHERRY R ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace a 2.5 ton AC unit $27.60 1025382004

M23-0449 5/15/2023 3489 KAUFMANN AVE, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

MATTHEW SPLINTER CORNELIUS, JONI K ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace a 2-ton AC unit $27.60 1016482012

M23-0450 5/2/2023 2700 MATTHEW JOHN DR, Main , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

TROY GREEN DUBUQUE AID PROPCO LLC CRAWFORD HEATING & COOLING CO REPLACE 4 TON AC UNIT $41.90 1016326003

M23-0451 5/2/2023 2700 MATTHEW JOHN DR, Main , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

TROY GREEN DUBUQUE AID PROPCO LLC CRAWFORD HEATING & COOLING CO REPLACE 5 TON AC UNIT $41.90 1016326003

M23-0452 5/2/2023 1740 LAWNDALE ST, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

JASON BRIMEYER LASSEN, ETHAN ANDREW BRIMEYER HEATING & COOLING Modify ductwork $27.60 1023408012

M23-0453 5/8/2023 4961 GABRIEL DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

MATTHEW SPLINTER KAESBAUER, MICHAEL J & JANE L ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace a 90,000 btu furnace and a 3-ton 

AC unit

$45.20 1020258010

M23-0454 5/2/2023 58 BLUFF ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

DAVE TEPLY MVO LLC D & D HEATING & COOLING Gas pressure test $25.40 1025284006
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M23-0455 5/3/2023 654 CLARKE DR, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

KENNY MOORE TORRENT PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LLC MOORE & SONS HEATING & AIR Install a 60,000 btu furnace and a 2-ton 

AC unit

$45.20 1024152006

M23-0456 5/8/2023 460 WOODLAND RDG, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

MATTHEW SPLINTER BUTT, STEPHEN J TRUST ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace a 2.5 ton AC unit $27.60 1033226042

M23-0457 5/24/2023 1080 LORAS BLVD, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER STARK, RITA JEAN AS TRUSTEE OF THE 

RITA JEAN STARK REV TRUST

ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace a 70,000 btu furnace and a 2-ton 

AC unit

$45.20 1023484002

M23-0458 5/11/2023 194 CONCORD ST, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

MATTHEW SPLINTER RODHAM, ASHLEY R ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace a 2-ton AC unit $27.60 1026377006

M23-0459 5/11/2023 1926 RHOMBERG AVE, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER SCHUTE, CONNIE ROSE LIVING TRUST ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace a 45,000 btu furnace and a 1.5 

ton AC unit

$45.20 1118132002

M23-0460 5/8/2023 44 STETMORE ST, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER HURLBURT, ARTHUR J & VIRGINIA C ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace a 70,000 btu furnace $27.60 1026331006

M23-0461 5/8/2023 3460 HILLCREST RD, Main , DUBUQUE, IA 

52002

MATTHEW SPLINTER JSENGLING RE LLC ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING HVAC for new salon - Ductwork, (3) 2.5 

ton air conditioners, (3) 2 ton air 

conditioners, (4) 200 cfm exhaust fans, 

(1) bath exhaust fan, (1) dryer vent, and 

(3) fresh airs

$282.80 1021427002

M23-0462 5/4/2023 2243 GARFIELD AVE, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

KENNY MOORE TORRENT PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LLC MOORE & SONS HEATING & AIR Install a 45,000 btu furnace and a 1.5 ton 

AC unit for 2245 Garfield

$45.20 1107457014

M23-0463 5/4/2023 1662 FAIRFAX AVE, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

BRETT MILBERT ENGLES, SHER REE TRUST SERVICE ONE Install a 60,000 btu furnace $27.60 1027226006

M23-0464 5/8/2023 751 SEIPPEL RD, DUBUQUE, IA TODD GEISLER SEIPPEL WAREHOUSE LLC GEISLER BROTHERS CO HVAC for warehouse and office area - gas 

heaters, split system, exhaust fans

$415.35 

M23-0465 5/9/2023 815 MONTCREST ST, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

PAUL REUTER BREHM, GARY J EAST IOWA MECHANICAL Replace furnace & AC unit $45.20 1023230004

M23-0466 5/8/2023 4300 ASBURY RD, Church , DUBUQUE, IA 

52002

MATTHEW SPLINTER CHURCH OF THE RESURRECTION ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Install a 1-ton mini-split system $40.25 1016351040

M23-0467 5/8/2023 1690 ELM ST, Commercial , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER METX LLC ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Alteration to ductwork $27.60 1024277022

M23-0469 5/16/2023 1844 HANSEL DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

MATTHEW SPLINTER BLANCHARD, DYLAN J ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING REPLACE A 70k BTU FURNACE & A 2.5 

TON AIR CONDITIONER

$45.20 1021453008

M23-0473 5/8/2023 2771 WASHINGTON ST, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

JESSE O'NEIL HOECKER, DAKOTA W & ABIGAIL I ELEMENT HEATING & COOLING LLC Replace a 2-ton AC unit $27.60 1013181013

M23-0474 5/19/2023 2114 JONATHAN LN, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

SPLINTER HEATING & AIR 

CONDITIONING

KUBLIE, KENNETH J & GAILANE M SPLINTER HEATING & AIR 

CONDITIONING

Replace AC unit $27.60 1106355003

M23-0475 5/9/2023 2898 ARBOR HILLS DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

JASON BRIMEYER FAIRLEY, RICHARD J & NANCY J LIVING 

TRUST

BRIMEYER HEATING & COOLING Replace a 3.5 ton AC unit $27.60 1015177006

M23-0476 5/16/2023 2735 HICKORY HL, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER JOZEFOWICZ, MICHAEL & ELIZABETH 

LIVING TRUST

ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace a 45K BTU furnace & a 1.5 ton 

air conditioner

$45.20 1015378012

M23-0478 5/9/2023 740 KIRKWOOD ST, Main , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

JESSE O'NEIL ALL AMERICAN RENTALS LLC ELEMENT HEATING & COOLING LLC Installation of Dryer Vent $27.60 1024158007

M23-0479 5/9/2023 316 KAUFMANN AVE, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

JESSE O'NEIL MAV INVESTMENTS LLC ELEMENT HEATING & COOLING LLC Installation of Dryer Vent $27.60 1024131007

M23-0481 5/10/2023 2044 SKY BLUE DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

JASON BRIMEYER STEVE EHRLICH CONSTRUCTION LLC BRIMEYER HEATING & COOLING HVAC for new SFD $115.60 1107110013

M23-0482 5/11/2023 979 CLEVELAND AVE, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

KENNY MOORE WOOD, TIMOTHY B & ABIGAIL C MOORE & SONS HEATING & AIR Install a 2-ton AC unit $27.60 1025378004

M23-0483 5/11/2023 1895 BENNETT ST, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

GREG VYVERBERG PFOHL, DONALD H & JOAN E VYVERBERG HEATING & AIR 

CONDITIONING

Replace a 2.5 ton AC unit $27.60 1026251012

M23-0484 5/16/2023 1150 TRESSA ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52003

GREG VYVERBERG WEIS, RALPH PETER III & MARY SUTTON 

WEIS

VYVERBERG HEATING & AIR 

CONDITIONING

Replace a 3-ton AC unit $27.60 1036131002

M23-0485 5/16/2023 380 SAPPHIRE CIR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

JEFF RAUSCH ALPINE PARK MHC LLC RAUSCH SERVICE CENTER RUN GAS PIPE ON MOBILE HOME $25.40 1011226002
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M23-0486 5/16/2023 495 CHESNUT TRL, DUBUQUE, IA 52001 JEFF RAUSCH ALPINE PARK MHC LLC RAUSCH SERVICE CENTER RUN GAS PIPE ON MOBILE HOME $25.40 

M23-0488 5/16/2023 505 CHESTNUT TRAIL, DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

JEFF RAUSCH ALPINE PARK MHC LLC RAUSCH SERVICE CENTER Run gas piping to mobile $25.40 

M23-0489 5/11/2023 1503 W 3RD ST, Park , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

DENNIS WILLETT DUBUQUE, CITY OF ADVANTAGE SHEET METAL INC Replace (2) 3-ton AC units $45.20 1026276010

M23-0490 5/11/2023 1106 UNIVERSITY AVE, Commercial , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

DENNIS WILLETT SANDERS, RAYMOND & CYNTHIA E ADVANTAGE SHEET METAL INC Replace 2-ton condenser, 60,000 btu 

furnace and a 40 gallon water heater

$57.85 1026232007

M23-0491 5/17/2023 2681 NEW HAVEN ST, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

BILL BIRCH GEBKE, KEVIN & ERICA BIRCH HEATING & COOLING INC Replace furnace & AC unit $45.20 1027280028

M23-0492 5/17/2023 2935 BURDEN ST, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

BILL BIRCH PASS, STEPHEN K JR BIRCH HEATING & COOLING INC Replace furnace& AC unit $45.20 1013128027

M23-0493 5/17/2023 151 SAUNDERS ST, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

BILL BIRCH ANDERSON, KENT H & ANN E Install gas log set and gas piping $38.05 1014276013

M23-0494 5/17/2023 1215 BLACKHAWK DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

BILL BIRCH DECKER, DENNIS M & SHAINA M BIRCH HEATING & COOLING INC Install gas insert $22.65 1036453002

M23-0496 5/11/2023 1135 PAMELA CT, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

COLBY KIEFFER REISCH, ADAM R & MEGAN L HEARTLAND MECHANICAL 

CONTRACTING LLC

Install 2 new fireplaces $35.30 1036176009

M23-0497 5/12/2023 2188 ROOSEVELT ST, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

JESSE O'NEIL BRADY, LEONARD JR ELEMENT HEATING & COOLING LLC Replace a 40 gallon water heater $22.65 1118129004

M23-0498 5/16/2023 4947 NORTHRANGE CT, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

TODD GEISLER MAAS, LUKE E & SHELBY L GEISLER BROTHERS CO Replace a 60,000 btu furnace and a 2-ton 

AC unit

$45.20 1020452015

M23-0501 5/11/2023 3049 ASBURY RD, Commercial , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

TROY GREEN LYNN SIEGERT BUILDING LLC CRAWFORD HEATING & COOLING CO INSTALL EXHAUST FAN AND HOOD $27.60 1022180001

M23-0502 5/16/2023 3125 SHIRAS AVE, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER BECKER, CHRISTOPHER JOHN ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace a 2-ton AC unit $27.60 1107127010

M23-0503 5/22/2023 540 CHESTNUT, DUBUQUE, IA 52001 GEORGE COYLE ALPINE PARK MHC LLC COYLES HOME REPAIR SERVICES INC Install a 2-ton AC unit $27.60 1011226002

M23-0504 5/22/2023 380 SAPPHIRE CIR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

GEORGE COYLE ALPINE PARK MHC LLC COYLES HOME REPAIR SERVICES INC Install a 2-ton AC unit $27.60 1011226002

M23-0505 5/16/2023 1650 OHIO AVE, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

BRETT MILBERT SCHMITT, MARY F TRUST SERVICE ONE INSTALL 2 TON AIR CONDITIONER $27.60 1027203006

M23-0506 5/17/2023 1595 HICKSON AVE, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

BRETT MILBERT GABEL, JEREMY & HOLLIE SERVICE ONE INSTALL A 2 TON AIR CONDITIONER & 

60K FURNACE

$45.20 1027207034

M23-0507 5/25/2023 2323 ROCKDALE RD, Commercial , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

MATTHEW SPLINTER VPL PROPERTIES LLC ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace a 110,000 btu furnace and a 5-

ton AC unit for Happy's Place

$63.35 1501327001

M23-0508 5/15/2023 1411 MILLER RD, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52003

JASON BRIMEYER ESSER, ERIC M & KIMBERLY K BRIMEYER HEATING & COOLING Replace a 80,000 btu furnace and a 3-ton 

AC unit

$45.20 1502227006

M23-0509 5/25/2023 2925 MUSCATINE ST, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER BAHL, ALEXANDRA V ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace a 2.5 ton air handler and a 2.5 

ton AC unit

$40.25 1014285003

M23-0511 5/25/2023 4831 CAMELOT DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

MATTHEW SPLINTER BLATNIK, LAWRENCE & PAULA JEAN ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace a 90,000 btu furnace and a 40 

gallon water heater

$40.25 1020429014

M23-0512 5/25/2023 4867 ASBURY RD, Commercial 5, 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

MATTHEW SPLINTER KMDE LLC ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace a 5-ton air handler and a 5- ton 

AC unit for Suite #5 - Sun Tan City

$54.55 1020226010

M23-0513 5/16/2023 460 SAPPHIRE CIR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

JEFF RAUSCH ALPINE PARK MHC LLC RAUSCH SERVICE CENTER RUN GAS PIPING TO MOBILE HOME $25.40 1011226002

M23-0514 5/25/2023 2560 CRISSY DR, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER KLINKNER, MARGARET E REVOCABLE 

LIVING TRUST ETAL

ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace 70,000 btu furnace and a 2-ton 

AC unit

$45.20 1015356016

M23-0515 5/18/2023 700 LOCUST ST, Commercial , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

MIKE PORTZEN JR ROSHEK PROPERTY LLC DUBUQUE PLUMBING & HEATING Relocate pipes for fin tube $31.45 1025204001

M23-0517 5/18/2023 2116 GRAHAM CIR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

TODD GEISLER RHEAULT, FRED L JR & KALONA K DEC OF 

TRUST 6/23/2020

GEISLER BROTHERS CO INSTALL OF A LG DUCTLESS HEAT PUMP 

FOR FOUR SEASONS ROOM

$27.60 1021254004

M23-0519 5/25/2023 2210 W 3RD ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER REMAKEL, DONALD J & WANDA M 

LIVING REVOCABLE FAMILY TRUST

ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace a 70K BTU furnace, a 2.5 ton AC 

& a 50 gallon water heater

$57.85 1026178004
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M23-0520 5/25/2023 1625 GARFIELD AVE, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER FRANSEN, MARY T TRUST ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace a 70K BTU furnace & a 2.5 ton 

air conditioner

$45.20 1118180018

M23-0521 5/25/2023 2091 COATES ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52003

MATTHEW SPLINTER KINNY, CREIGHTON D ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace a 3 ton air conditioner $27.60 1026376012

M23-0522 5/25/2023 2439 WILBRICHT LN, Commercial , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER HILLCREST FAMILY SERVICES ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace a 2 ton air handler , a 3 ton air 

conditioner , (2) 1.5 ton mini splits w/ 4 

indoor heads & a 1ton mini-split

$156.30 1022428007

M23-0523 5/25/2023 2735 HICKORY HL, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER JOZEFOWICZ, MICHAEL & ELIZABETH 

LIVING TRUST

ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace a 45K BTU furnace & a 1.5ton air 

conditioner

$45.20 1015378012

M23-0524 5/25/2023 2678 MILLSTONE DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

MATTHEW SPLINTER FRICK, DUANE T ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace a 2 ton air conditioner $27.60 1016329037

M23-0525 5/25/2023 2085 ROSEDALE AVE, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER BIRKETT, DAVID PAU & WAN CHA & 

BIRKETT, ANDREW BRADLEY

ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace a 3 ton air conditioner $27.60 1023306011

M23-0526 5/22/2023 2192 FAIRWAY DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

JASON BRIMEYER BANWARTH, DONALD J & KAREN S BRIMEYER HEATING & COOLING Replace water heater $22.65 1023301001

M23-0527 5/25/2023 1815 LINKS GLEN DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

MATTHEW SPLINTER O'CONNOR, ROBIN H TRUSTEE DEC OF TR 

08/06/08

ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING REPLACE A 4TON AIR CONDITIONER $41.90 1035201012

M23-0528 5/25/2023 2324 MATTHEW JOHN DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

MATTHEW SPLINTER METZ, THOMAS C TRUST ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING REPLACE A 70K BTU FURNACE & A 2 TON 

AIR CONDITIONER

$45.20 1016379018

M23-0529 5/25/2023 732 BROOKVIEW SQ, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

MATTHEW SPLINTER LURSEN, MARY J DEC OF TRUST ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING REPLACE A 80K BTU FURNACE & A 3TON 

AIR CONDITIONER

$45.20 1035308002

M23-0530 5/17/2023 2260 THEDA DR, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

JASON BRIMEYER PINGMAN LLC BRIMEYER HEATING & COOLING Replace a 60,000 btu furnace and a 2-ton 

AC unit

$45.20 1022109005

M23-0531 5/18/2023 1487 CENTRAL AVE, Main , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

JED FREIBURGER MJ POWER PROPERTIES LLC FREIBURGER HEATING AND COOLING 

LLC

Replace (2) 70,000 btu furnaces $45.20 1024407007

M23-0532 5/18/2023 427 N BOOTH ST, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

BRETT MILBERT KING, DAVID J SERVICE ONE INSTALL 2 TON AIR CONDITIONER $27.60 1026278019

M23-0533 5/24/2023 3846 ONEIDA AVE, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

BRETT MILBERT BUTLER, ASHLIE & BRIAN SERVICE ONE INSTALL A 3 TON AIR CONDITIONER $27.60 1012186003

M23-0534 5/25/2023 4060 SUNLIGHT RDG, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

BRETT MILBERT ALPINE PARK MHC LLC SERVICE ONE INSTALL A 2.5 TON AIR CONDITIONER $27.60 1011226002

M23-0535 5/18/2023 1217 ISBORN AVE, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

JESSE O'NEIL ERSCHEN, CLAYTON & SIOBHAN ELEMENT HEATING & COOLING LLC Install a 2-ton AC unit $27.60 1027251021

M23-0536 5/18/2023 1141 MAIN ST, Commercial , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

TROY GREEN SAINT LUKE'S METHODIST EPISCOPAL CRAWFORD HEATING & COOLING CO INSTALL ATTIC HVAC SYSTEM $27.60 1024454009

M23-0537 5/30/2023 1614 IOWA ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER AMES, ALAN P ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace a 175,000 btu boiler $41.90 1024265006

M23-0538 5/19/2023 610 DUGGAN DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

TODD GEISLER KAMM, HOLLY G GEISLER BROTHERS CO Replace AC unit $27.60 1034430002

M23-0539 5/19/2023 3731 HILLCREST RD, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

TOM GIESE BOWERS, COLBY C & DARLENE M GIESE SHEET METAL INSTALL A NEW 80K FURNACE & A 2 TON 

AC UNIT

$45.20 1021327005

M23-0540 5/19/2023 2099 SOUTHPARK CT, Commercial 2, 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

TOM GIESE MCCOY REALTY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP GIESE SHEET METAL INSTALL ONE 8.5T RTU & ONE 4T RTU $73.80 1501401003

M23-0541 5/19/2023 2716 SHADY LN, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

DENNIS WILLETT THILL, JAMES M & MARGARET M ADVANTAGE SHEET METAL INC Replace 60BTU furnace & a water heater $40.25 1014326007

M23-0544 5/19/2023 1800 RANDALL PL, Commercial , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

RICK NIELAND DUBUQUE GOLF CLUB NIELAND REFRIGERATION INSTALL (2) CONDENSING UNITS , WALK 

IN COOLER & WALK IN FREEZER

$45.20 1035226007

M23-0545 5/22/2023 2124 GRAHAM CIR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

JESSE O'NEIL BEHNKE, MATTHEW J ELEMENT HEATING & COOLING LLC Replace a 40 gallon natural gas water 

heater

$22.65 1021254006

M23-0546 5/22/2023 744 MAIN ST, Commercial , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

JASON BRIMEYER MILLER COMPANIES LLC BRIMEYER HEATING & COOLING Add ductwork $27.60 1025205003
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M23-0547 5/22/2023 7782 N WESTBROOK DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

JOHN DOLTER KLEIN, JESSICA DOLTER HEATING & COOLING Install an exhaust fan $18.80 1030153013

M23-0548 5/22/2023 2239 GARFIELD AVE, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

KENNY MOORE TORRENT PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LLC MOORE & SONS HEATING & AIR Install a 1.5 ton AC unit $27.60 1107457013

M23-0556 5/25/2023 2269 GRAHAM CIR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

BRETT MILBERT HILDEBRAND, CAROLYN E SERVICE ONE INSTALL A 2.5 TON AIR CONDITIONER $27.60 1021206029

M23-0557 5/23/2023 3565 SEVILLE DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

BRETT MILBERT TURZA, FRANK P & MARGARET N SERVICE ONE INSTALL A 2.5 TON CONDITIONER $27.60 1016453007

M23-0558 5/23/2023 925 LAUREL ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52003

MARK MOLO SISTERS OF CHARITY OF THE BLESSED 

VIRGIN MARY

MOLO PLUMBING & HEATING INSTALL NEW FURNACE , A/C & COIL $45.20 1036276014

M23-0562 5/25/2023 3642 WAGON WHEEL LN, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

JED FREIBURGER JAEGER, GARY H & SHARON M FREIBURGER HEATING AND COOLING 

LLC

Install a 60,000 btu garage heater $27.60 1009326013

M23-0563 5/24/2023 555 CHESTNUT TRL, DUBUQUE 52001 JEFF RAUSCH ALPINE PARK MHC LLC RAUSCH SERVICE CENTER Run gas piping for mobile home $0.00 

M23-0564 5/24/2023 520 CHESTNUT TRL, DUBUQUE, IA 52001 JEFF RAUSCH ALPINE PARK MHC LLC RAUSCH SERVICE CENTER Run gas piping to mobile home $25.40 

M23-0565 5/24/2023 525 CHESTNUT TRL, DUBUQUE, IA 52001 JEFF RAUSCH ALPINE PARK MHC LLC RAUSCH SERVICE CENTER Run gas piping to mobile home $25.40 

M23-0566 5/25/2023 3170 SPRING VALLEY RD, School , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

DENNIS WILLETT DUBUQUE COMMUNITY SCHOOL 

DISTRICT (EISENHOWER SCHOOL)

ADVANTAGE SHEET METAL INC HVAC for Eisenhower Elementary School - 

Install (2) wall heaters, dryer vent, (3) 

exhaust fans, ductwork, boiler vent, (3) 

ERU (1-4000 cfm & 2- 500 cfm) (1) 18-ton 

HP, (2) 2.5 ton split systems, (17) 3/4 hp 

unit ventilators - 1100 cfm

$554.50 1015305008

M23-0574 5/26/2023 1586 MT PLEASANT ST, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

JEFFREY DOWNS MANDOT HOLDINGS LLC DOWNS HOME IMPROVEMENT REPLACE VENT FAN $18.80 1023476001

M23-0577 5/31/2023 1201 SHIRAS AVE, Commercial , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

JASON BRIMEYER PIER PRESSURE MARINE IA INC BRIMEYER HEATING & COOLING Replace a 5-ton AC unit $27.60 1118276003

M23-0578 5/30/2023 1680 SCENIC VIEW DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

JED FREIBURGER PETITGOUT, BRAD J & SARAH J FREIBURGER HEATING AND COOLING 

LLC

Add heat runs to new addition $27.60 1015479016

M23-0579 5/30/2023 1661 DREXEL AVE, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

BRETT MILBERT POTTEBAUM, MARK T & DEBORAH A SERVICE ONE INSTALL THREE TON AIR CONDITIONER $27.60 1027203017

M23-0580 5/30/2023 3043 WESTMORE DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

BRETT MILBERT DUELAND, DIANE E SERVICE ONE INSTALL 2.5 TON AIR CONDITIONER $27.60 1015381027

M23-0581 5/30/2023 817 HIGH BLUFF ST, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

BRETT MILBERT SHAFFER, JEFFERY A SERVICE ONE INSTALL 2 TON AIR CONDITIONER $27.60 1013437029

M23-0582 5/30/2023 1050 OLIVE ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

BRETT MILBERT CARD, MARY JO SERVICE ONE INSTALL 2 TON AIR CONDITIONER $27.60 1024387004

M23-0594 5/31/2023 1921 SIMPSON ST, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

PAUL REUTER DALEY, TIMOTHY J TRUST AGREEMENT 

ETAL

EAST IOWA MECHANICAL Replace furnace & AC unit $49.05 1026378037

M23-0595 5/31/2023 300 VALLEY ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52003

PAUL REUTER SPINOSO, PETER J & KINSELLA, OLIVIA E EAST IOWA MECHANICAL Replace AC unit $27.60 1036202020

117 $5,376.85 
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